Poolmaraton

1:27.38
1:27.49
1:29.45
1:31.03
1:31.30
1:32.21
1:32.53
1:33.19
1:33.59
1:34.36
(10)
1:35.04
1:36.37
1:36.44
1:37.15
1:37.22
1:38.12
1:39.49
1:40.01
1:40.49
1:41.24
(20)
1:41.37
1:42.30
1:42.33
1:42.52
1:43.19
1:43.42
1:43.46
1:43.52
1:44.45
1:46.22
(30)
1:46.52
1:47.21
1:49.54

Sigrid Valdre
Julia Bulina
Anneli Vaher
Grete Tonne
Liina Luik

Maris Tamm
Galina Bernat
Evelin Karner
Alma Sarapuu
Monika Piirimae

Johanna Toplaan
Maie Kuusik

Monika Irves

Margit Malter

Irmeli Jaanson

Eila Pakkanen

Ruth Kalda

Anneli Lenk

Ulle Kummer-Leman
Leila Luik

Taimi Kangur

Piret Hirv

Liisi Saar

Armi Téhema
Elina Rant

Elinora Pihu

Pille Naggel
Annika Vaher
Kristiina Verevmagi
Mirja Virve

Kaire Matson
Anu Teppo
Ragne Larin

27.11.1972 SS Marathon
22.11.1988 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
10.05.1986 VAK Staier
06.01.1990 EMU SK
14.10.1985 Tartu U. ASK
29.12.1984 SK Sportkeskus ee
05.09.1958 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
18.05.1977 Némme KJK
02.08.1973 VAK Staier
26.11.1978

11.10.1991 KJK Saare
30.01.1972 SK Sportkeskus ee
28.02.1975

17.02.1971

30.08.1972 SS Marathon
09.04.1975 KJK Vike
16.04.1965

27.06.1972 VAK Staier
14.11.1957 SK Sportkeskus ee
14.10.1985 Tartu U. ASK

14.10.1972 JK Sarma

1980

01.09.1963 VAK Staier
26.07.1972

07.05.1977

1980

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

o N O~ W DN R

10
11

13

14

Tallinn
Keila

Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Keila

Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn

Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Keila

Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Keila

Tallinn

Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn

Keila
Tallinn
Tallinn

14.08.2010
31.07.2010
14.08.2010
14.08.2010
14.08.2010
14.08.2010
31.07.2010
14.08.2010
12.09.2010
12.09.2010

14.08.2010
14.08.2010
12.09.2010
31.07.2010
14.08.2010
14.08.2010
14.08.2010
12.09.2010
31.07.2010
14.08.2010

12.09.2010
12.09.2010
12.09.2010
12.09.2010
12.09.2010
12.09.2010
14.08.2010
12.09.2010
12.09.2010
12.09.2010

31.07.2010
12.09.2010
12.09.2010



